Химические сухие насосы CDX,
химические сухие EDP, химические
сухие винтовые вакуумные насосы
EDS
 Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
эл.почта: ewc@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://edwards.nt-rt.ru/
Алматы (727)345-47-04

 » Pump exchange includes exchange of whole pump (including motor, gear box, gas and water systems)
replaced with remanufactured pump.
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
Part number Size Cooling Motor voltage Motor desc. Freq.
A41822945 200 Direct water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IIC T3 50Hz
A41824945 200 Indirect water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IIC T3 50Hz
A41823945 200 Direct water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IIC T4 50Hz
A41825945 200 Indirect water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IIC T4 50Hz
A41826945 200 Direct water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IC T3, T4 50Hz
A41827945 200 Indirect water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IC T3, T4 50Hz
A41824985 200 Indirect water B/S IEC ready 50Hz
A41824986 200 Indirect water B/S NEMA ready 60Hz
A41832945 300 Direct water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IIC T3 50Hz
A41834945 300 Indirect water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IIC T3 50Hz
A41833945 300 Direct water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IIC T4 50Hz
A41835945 300 Indirect water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IIC T4 50Hz
A41836945 300 Direct water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IC T3, T4 50Hz
A41837945 300 Indirect water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IC T3, T4 50Hz
A41834985 300 Indirect water B/S IEC ready 50Hz
A41832985 300 Direct water B/S IEC ready 50Hz
A41834986 300 Indirect water B/S NEMA ready 60Hz
A41842945 480 Direct water 230/400V 50Hz ATEX IIC T3 50Hz
A41842985 480 Direct water Non-motorised IEC ready 50Hz
A41842986 480 Direct water Non-motorised NEMA ready 60Hz
Part number Accessories Pump compatibility
A41890000 TCV kit (Direct cooled) All direct cooled EDS pumps
A41890001 TCV kit (Indirect cooled) All indirect cooled EDS pumps
A41891001 Solenoid valve accessory All EDS pumps
A41893000 EDS to EH 1200/2600/4200 connection kit 200/300 pumps only
A41893001 EDS to EH500 connection kit 200/300 pumps only
A41894000 Exhaust pressure transmitter All EDS pumps
A41895000 Pt100 stator temperature transmitter All EDS pumps
A41895001 Pt100 exhaust temperature transmitter All EDS pumps
A41897000 BoV plug kit All EDS pumps
This expertise is incorporated in the chemical dry pumps
to satisfy the demanding requirements of the chemical,
petrochemical and pharmaceutical industries. We offer
a range of four pumps with 80 - 400 m3h 1 capacity,

H 700 (27.6) 700 (27.6) 1000 (39.4) 1000 (39.4 997 (39.3)
J 850 (33.5) 850 (33.5) 950 (37.4 950 (37.4) 946 (37.2)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part number Pump description
A70545000 EDP80 (50 Hz) Bareshaft Pump
A70547000 EDP80 (60 Hz) Bareshaft Pump
A70544000 EDP160 (50 Hz) Bareshaft Pump
A70546000 EDP160 (60 Hz) Bareshaft Pump
A70543000 EDP250 (50/60 Hz) Bareshaft Pump
A70542000 EDP400 (50 Hz) Bareshaft Pump
A70541000 EDP400 (60 Hz) Bareshaft Pump
PERFORMANCE CURVES
EDP - 50Hz
EDP - 60Hz
Speed EDP160Speed EDP80 Speed EDP400Speed EDP250